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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         7MI        HALF     MILE 20    GUN TIME    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kevin Kriegel          MTEAM          1/7       44:31     1:22:21     2:05:00     2:41:13                6:09     2:41:04
2     John Pearman           XTEAM         1/32       44:19     1:26:33     2:13:56     2:56:23                6:44     2:56:23
3     Thomas Kaufman         MMAST          1/8       47:24     1:29:15     2:14:49     2:57:58                6:48     2:57:54
4     Gabriel Bellido        XTEAM         2/32       48:48     1:28:58     2:14:24     3:00:04                6:53     2:59:58
5     Thomas Jones           MMAST          2/8       42:36     1:24:57     2:13:27     3:02:32                6:58     3:02:31
6     Mike Kasun             MMAST          3/8       52:37     1:38:51     2:29:58     3:11:41                7:19     3:11:24
7     Joseph Zons            CTEAM          1/9       48:13     1:35:20     2:28:00     3:14:46                7:26     3:14:41
8     Marykay Pulito         XTEAM         3/32       53:49     1:36:33     2:26:24     3:17:55                7:33     3:17:39
9     Robin Treder           FTEAM         1/19       58:08     1:41:14     2:32:09     3:20:17                7:39     3:19:58
10    Sarah Spotts           FMAST          1/6       55:44     1:41:33     2:32:51     3:21:17                7:41     3:20:35
11    Libby Montoure         FTEAM         2/19       54:40     1:42:56     2:38:02     3:23:16                7:46     3:22:40
12    Jodi Gracey            XTEAM         4/32     1:04:10     1:45:41     2:35:32     3:28:11                7:57     3:26:48
13    Cheryl Neumann         FMAST          2/6       55:05     1:43:17     2:37:29     3:27:27                7:55     3:27:13
14    Tammi Davidson         XTEAM         5/32       56:18     1:45:32     2:43:01     3:28:24                7:57     3:28:01
15    Michael Steinke        MTEAM          2/7       54:43     1:41:12     2:35:25     3:29:11                7:59     3:28:37
16    Ashley Potter          XTEAM         6/32       57:14     1:48:46     2:45:00     3:30:12                8:02     3:29:34
17    Carla Brenton          FTEAM         3/19       55:43     1:41:53     2:37:11     3:32:01                8:06     3:31:17
18    James Schubilske       XTEAM         7/32     1:00:46     1:48:05     2:41:42     3:33:19                8:09     3:31:39
19    John Fricker           MTEAM          3/7       59:20     1:48:13     2:45:31     3:36:45                8:16     3:36:36
20    Karen Degenaro         XTEAM         8/32       59:58     1:50:10     2:48:09     3:38:48                8:21     3:37:26
21    Rod Copes              CTEAM          2/9     1:02:23     1:52:23     2:49:21     3:40:19                8:25     3:38:40
22    Sara Hans              FTEAM         4/19                   47:25     1:41:20     2:42:00     3:39:56    8:24     3:39:14
23    Steve Throckmorton     CTEAM          3/9       58:08     1:45:58     2:40:25     3:41:06                8:26     3:39:32
24    Vincent Komar          MMAST          4/8       58:42     1:50:32     2:50:13     3:41:12                8:27     3:40:20
25    Nicole Steinbergs      FTEAM         5/19     1:01:11     1:52:05     2:49:14     3:41:39                8:28     3:40:49
26    Steven Krause          MTEAM          4/7     1:05:09     1:55:44     2:54:03     3:42:50                8:30     3:41:08
27    Craig Pereira          MTEAM          5/7       54:39     1:43:21     2:39:47     3:43:38                8:32     3:41:55
28    Tony Nesta             MTEAM          6/7       54:04     1:43:26     2:43:36     3:44:14                8:34     3:44:04
29    Kenneth Klemowits      MMAST          5/8       53:31     1:47:43     2:41:11     3:44:56                8:35     3:44:44
30    David Pasterski        CTEAM          4/9       56:34     1:46:10     2:45:27     3:46:44                8:39     3:45:09
31    Katie Gillespie        FTEAM         6/19     1:01:51     1:51:57     2:50:18     3:46:42                8:39     3:45:52
32    Joni Hodor             FMAST          3/6     1:00:11     1:50:09     2:48:48     3:47:38                8:41     3:46:38
33    Eva Brooks             XTEAM         9/32       57:50     1:49:38     2:50:23     3:48:15                8:43     3:47:59
34    Jennifer Harvey        FTEAM         7/19     1:01:20     1:52:46     2:55:01     3:49:10                8:45     3:48:44
35    Eric Butalla           XTEAM        10/32     1:00:20     1:50:40     2:50:53     3:51:39                8:51     3:50:54
36    Peter Hyland           MMAST          6/8     1:07:01     1:58:24     2:59:22     3:52:37                8:53     3:51:08
37    Corrine Von Bergen     FTEAM         8/19     1:00:16     1:54:30     2:56:28     3:53:12                8:54     3:51:12
38    Kathy Murgas           FMAST          4/6     1:00:37     1:54:25     2:55:04     3:52:13                8:52     3:51:27
39    Dan Guenther           CTEAM          5/9     1:02:32     1:49:11     2:42:59     3:55:00                8:58     3:53:25
40    Dave Reilly            MTEAM          7/7     1:10:00     2:06:40     3:09:54     3:55:45                9:00     3:54:51
41    Monica Cadieux         FTEAM         9/19     1:03:41     1:53:54     2:53:08     3:56:47                9:02     3:55:59
42    Lisa Sperka            XTEAM        11/32       58:01     1:46:20     2:53:06     3:58:26                9:06     3:56:37
43    Kari Foote             XTEAM        12/32     1:06:56     2:04:45     3:01:19     3:58:20                9:06     3:57:06
44    Christina O'Connor     FTEAM        10/19     1:09:15     2:04:45     3:07:32     3:58:46                9:07     3:57:22
45    Maureen Myers          FMAST          5/6       49:27     1:46:06     2:55:40     3:59:00                9:07     3:57:31
46    Tracy Sanicola         CTEAM          6/9     1:17:14     2:10:50                 4:04:19                9:20     4:02:31
47    Jill Czajkowski        XTEAM        13/32     1:14:29     2:04:11     3:02:40     4:04:36                9:20     4:02:43
48    Susan Noll             XTEAM        14/32     1:04:10     1:58:38     3:01:45     4:04:40                9:20     4:03:03
49    Dianne Carr            XTEAM        15/32     1:06:16     1:59:05     3:00:17     4:04:43                9:20     4:03:33
50    Pete Litzau            XTEAM        16/32     1:13:26     2:10:22     3:13:37     4:04:46                9:21     4:03:35
51    Michelle Reynolds      FTEAM        11/19     1:04:17     1:55:56     2:55:38     4:07:19                9:26     4:05:55
52    Cristina De Vizcarrond FTEAM        12/19     1:09:34     2:03:21     3:11:29     4:07:21                9:27     4:06:03
53    Anne Gustafson         XTEAM        17/32     1:03:42     1:56:16     2:58:15     4:07:38                9:27     4:06:49
54    Cindy Kautzman         XMAST          1/5     1:07:50     2:02:41     3:07:13     4:09:05                9:30     4:07:04
55    Pete Wysocki           XMAST          2/5     1:11:14     2:17:29     3:16:00     4:10:18                9:33     4:08:58
56    Josephine Nakhla       CTEAM          7/9     1:01:29     2:00:21     3:09:38     4:15:26                9:45     4:14:03
57    Pallavi Kadam          XTEAM        18/32     1:17:22     2:14:33     3:17:26     4:18:05                9:51     4:16:24
58    Pam Joel               FMAST          6/6     1:10:22     2:09:05     3:19:27     4:18:50                9:53     4:16:35
59    Tammy Taylor           XTEAM        19/32     1:12:15     2:02:21     3:12:20     4:19:38                9:55     4:17:50
60    Debbie Wright          XTEAM        20/32     1:11:14     2:12:38     3:20:00     4:20:48                9:57     4:19:35
61    Mandee Muente          XTEAM        21/32     1:05:18     2:03:55     3:12:43     4:23:00               10:02     4:22:01
62    Sarah Bahr             XTEAM        22/32     1:04:47     2:09:48     3:23:45     4:23:25               10:03     4:22:13
63    Kelly Paul             XTEAM        23/32     1:12:17     2:14:04     3:25:29     4:23:28               10:03     4:22:14
64    Ethel Sabnis           FTEAM        13/19     1:07:24     2:11:59     3:27:24     4:23:25               10:03     4:22:22
65    Sarah Weber            XTEAM        24/32     1:10:12     2:16:35     3:27:44     4:29:49               10:18     4:27:57
66    Dawn Redington         XTEAM        25/32     1:28:44     2:26:34     3:35:17     4:31:37               10:22     4:29:38
67    Melanie Fullmer        XTEAM        26/32     1:15:09     2:18:01     3:27:05     4:31:46               10:22     4:29:50
68    Lexi Skibinski         FTEAM        14/19     1:11:07     2:13:58     3:24:20     4:31:49               10:23     4:30:30
69    Michele Wilkinson      FTEAM        15/19     1:08:48     2:09:28     3:23:47     4:32:26               10:24     4:30:35
70    Robert Blazek          MMAST          7/8     1:15:01     2:17:49     3:20:01     4:31:15               10:21     4:30:49
71    Paulette Czerwinski    FTEAM        16/19     1:20:45     2:20:40     3:29:37     4:33:53               10:27     4:31:42
72    Lisa Newman            FTEAM        17/19     1:19:38     2:22:03     3:34:50     4:36:45               10:34     4:34:35
73    Mary Wagner            XTEAM        27/32     1:09:36     2:15:32     3:36:51     4:38:12               10:37     4:36:10
74    Elaine Haselhuhn       FTEAM        18/19     1:19:21     2:26:21     3:39:53     4:42:29               10:47     4:40:40
75    Douglas Scherpereel    CTEAM          8/9     1:05:59     2:05:57     3:18:21     4:43:45               10:50     4:42:21
76    Kathy Bond             XTEAM        28/32     1:36:52     2:31:59     3:36:09     4:45:03               10:53     4:42:56
77    Dennis Kozel           XTEAM        29/32                 2:16:27     3:30:30     4:47:03               10:57     4:45:11
78    Jan Kaufman            XTEAM        30/32     1:19:21     2:29:37     3:50:49     4:47:38               10:59     4:45:39
79    Amanda Bendall         CTEAM          9/9     1:06:06     2:10:52     3:27:10     4:47:23               10:58     4:45:48
80    Jaya Narasimhan        FTEAM        19/19     1:24:26     2:29:27     3:41:32     4:56:57               11:20     4:56:08
81    Nicole Ricard          XTEAM        31/32     1:40:50     2:38:38     3:47:16     5:16:08               12:04     5:14:06
82    Stephen Frey           XMAST          3/5     1:23:22     2:36:54     4:03:04     5:16:45               12:05     5:14:32
83    Ron Winkler            MMAST          8/8     1:39:16     2:50:28     4:10:30     5:27:33               12:30     5:25:19
84    Merilee Waters         XTEAM        32/32     1:48:25     2:50:38     4:18:32     5:27:48               12:31     5:25:32
85    Brian Olszewski        XMAST          4/5     1:27:40     2:46:11     4:12:37     5:31:05               12:38     5:28:52
86    Lezlee Foy             XMAST          5/5     1:42:57     2:44:19     4:00:41     5:53:02               13:28     5:51:39
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